
Tirunelveli - Patna Special Fare One Way Special/06112 - Exp - SR 
ASN/Asansol Junction to BKP/Bakhtiyarpur Junction 

5h 40m - 286 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 21:45 0 1 0 71 38 SR
2 CVP Kovilpatti 22:40 22:42 2m 0 1 65 81 90 SR
3 SRT Satur 22:58 23:00 2m 0 1 87 65 SR
4 VPT Virudunagar Junction 23:25 23:30 5m 0 1 114 53 101 SR
5 APK Aruppukkottai 23:55 23:57 2m 0 1 136 65 103 SR
6 MNM Manamadurai Junction 00:38 00:40 2m 0 2 180 62 SR
7 SVGA Sivaganga 01:00 01:02 2m 0 2 201 48 105 SR
8 KKDI Karaikkudi Junction 01:53 01:55 2m 0 2 241 63 87 SR
9 PDKT Pudukkottai 02:30 02:32 2m 0 2 278 60 89 SR
10 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli Junction 03:25 03:35 10m 0 2 331 35 86 SR
11 SRGM Srirangam 03:55 03:57 2m 0 2 343 113 69 SR
12 ALU Ariyalur 04:28 04:30 2m 0 2 401 71 76 SR
13 VRI Vriddhachalam Junction 05:15 05:17 2m 0 2 454 62 43 SR
14 VM Villupuram Junction 06:10 06:15 5m 0 2 509 60 43 SR
15 TNM Tiruvannamalai 07:23 07:25 2m 0 2 577 53 170 SR
16 VLR Vellore Cantt. 09:00 09:02 2m 0 2 660 46 218 SR
17 KPD Katpadi Junction 09:15 09:25 10m 0 2 670 80 215 SR
18 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 10:11 10:13 2m 0 2 731 81 85 SR
19 PER Perambur 11:00 11:05 5m 0 2 794 69 7 SR
20 GDR Gudur Junction 13:05 13:07 2m 0 2 931 144 19 SCR
21 NLR Nellore 13:23 13:25 2m 0 2 970 75 18 SCR
22 OGL Ongole 14:58 15:00 2m 0 2 1087 81 8 SCR
23 BPP Bapatla 15:48 15:50 2m 0 2 1151 59 10 SCR
24 TEL Tenali Junction 16:33 16:35 2m 0 2 1194 47 11 SCR
25 BZA Vijayawada Junction 17:15 17:25 10m 0 2 1225 62 19 SCR
26 EE Eluru 18:23 18:25 2m 0 2 1285 87 13 SCR
27 TDD Tadepalligudem 18:58 19:00 2m 0 2 1332 53 12 SCR
28 RJY Rajahmundry 19:47 19:50 3m 0 2 1374 70 14 SCR
29 SLO Samalkot Junction 20:33 20:35 2m 0 2 1424 53 17 SCR
30 DVD Duvvada 23:05 23:10 5m 0 2 1557 35 41 ECoR
31 PDT Pendurti 23:43 23:45 2m 0 2 1577 66 30 ECoR
32 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 23:53 23:55 2m 0 2 1585 70 56 ECoR
33 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 00:25 00:35 10m 0 3 1620 74 58 ECoR
34 CPP Chipurupalle 01:00 01:02 2m 0 3 1651 75 ECoR
35 CHE Srikakulam Road 01:33 01:35 2m 0 3 1690 35 30 ECoR
36 PSA Palasa 03:40 03:42 2m 0 3 1763 64 24 ECoR
37 SPT Sompeta 04:12 04:14 2m 0 3 1795 83 47 ECoR
38 IPM Ichchapuram 04:27 04:29 2m 0 3 1813 48 22 ECoR
39 BAM Brahmapur 05:00 05:10 10m 0 3 1837 54 20 ECoR
40 BALU Balugaon 06:35 06:40 5m 0 3 1913 47 9 ECoR
41 KUR Khurda Road Junction 08:10 08:15 5m 0 3 1984 46 16 ECoR
42 BBS Bhubaneswar 08:40 08:50 10m 0 3 2004 33 33 ECoR
43 CTC Cuttack Junction 09:40 09:42 2m 0 3 2031 52 28 ECoR
44 JJKR Jajpur Keonjhar Road 11:05 11:07 2m 0 3 2103 79 32 ECoR
45 BHC Bhadrak 11:40 11:45 5m 0 3 2147 54 17 ECoR
46 BLS Baleshwar 12:55 13:00 5m 0 3 2209 70 17 SER
47 KGP Kharagpur Junction 14:40 14:50 10m 0 3 2326 57 39 SER
48 DKAE Dankuni Junction 16:55 17:00 5m 0 3 2444 53 37 ER
49 BWN Barddhaman Junction 18:30 18:35 5m 0 3 2524 37 36 ER
50 DGR Durgapur 20:18 20:20 2m 0 3 2588 51 73 ER
51 ASN Asansol Junction 21:10 21:20 10m 0 3 2630 60 106 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 17 2024 (19:28)

Sep 17 2024 (19:28)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

52 CRJ Chittaranjan 21:45 21:47 2m 0 3 2655 48 178 ER
53 MDP Madhupur Junction 22:58 23:00 2m 0 3 2711 70 248 ER
54 JSME Jasidih Junction 23:25 23:27 2m 0 3 2740 94 260 ER
55 JAJ Jhajha 23:55 00:01 6m 0 3 2784 50 138 ECR
56 KIUL Kiul Junction 01:05 01:10 5m 0 4 2838 43 153 ECR
57 MKA Mokama 01:58 02:00 2m 0 4 2872 44 144 ECR
58 BKP Bakhtiyarpur Junction 03:00 03:02 2m 0 4 2916 44 ECR
59 PNC Patna Saheb 03:50 03:52 2m 0 4 2951 16 58 ECR
60 RJPB Rajendra Nagar Terminal

(Patna)
04:20 04:22 2m 0 4 2959 2 55 ECR

61 PNBE Patna Junction 05:45 0 4 2961 - 57 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 17 2024 (19:28)

Sep 17 2024 (19:28)

2

2


